
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group M17-110

Fri, 07 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management and Marketing  Stepanova E.B., Prohorov I.V.  A-100
Fri, 21 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST English Language  Arhipova L.S.  A-210
Sat, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT NPP information modeling (PIM and BIM technologies)  Maksimushkina A.V.

 V-106
Sat, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Configuration management of complex engineering objects  Korolev A.S.

 V-106
Sat, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Organisational Theory and Organisational Behaviour  Chervyakov V.N.  98-8
Mon, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Software and Methods for Neuron-physics Calculations  Ternovyh M.Y.  E-411
Mon, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Digital economy  Reut D.V.  98-6
Tue, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Nuclear Technologies  Apse V.A.  B-100
Wed, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Project Work  Uvakin M.A., Tihomirov G.V.  ASE
Wed, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Opt International Nuclear Cooperation  Kosilov A.N.  T-107

Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 14:20 TEST Legal and International Aspects of Nonproliferation and Nuclear Materials Safety.
 Bogdanovich R.B., Kulikov E.G., Baratova A.A.  B-100

Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital economy  Reut D.V.  K-407
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Configuration management of complex engineering objects  Korolev A.S.

 K-407
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM NPP information modeling (PIM and BIM technologies)  Maksimushkina A.V.

 K-1006
Thu, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Work  ASE


